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  Scratch  mixte   8,030 Km   

1 313 Schouwey Jérémy 1991 CS Hauteville (1) M20 26:10.3

2 196 Volery Yan 1998 Sa Bulle (1) M19 26:21.7 11.4

3 104 Jenny Adrian 1979 Team Mahu (2) M20 26:25.2 14.9

4 29 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 Cs Vallée Du Flon (3) M20 27:15.9 1:05.6

5 57 Demierre Stéphane 1990 The Zen Of Running (4) M20 27:39.2 1:28.9

6 290 Conus Thierry 1976 CS Vallée Du Flon (1) M40 27:42.1 1:31.8

7 93 Grivel Robin 1996 Cs Hauteville (5) M20 27:52.3 1:42.0

8 284 Reichenbach Hans 1979 LAT Sense (6) M20 27:57.3 1:47.0

9 276 Rotzetter Marc 2000 TSV Rechthalten (1) MCA 27:59.8 1:49.5

10 82 Girard Damien 1992 Carc Romont (7) M20 28:28.3 2:18.0

11 275 Pinela Mario 1969 Club Atlhetic Fribourg (2) M40 28:31.5 2:21.2

12 326 Santiago Abad 1974 CS Mataro (3) M40 28:38.3 2:28.0

13 133 Pasquier Max 1998 Fsg Sâles (2) M19 28:41.0 2:30.7

14 337 Deillon Bertrand 1985 La Joux (8) M20 28:54.9 2:44.6

15 9 Balmer Jonathan 1993 Cs Hauteville (9) M20 28:55.4 2:45.1

16 5 Almeida Nuno 1980 Procycles (10) M20 28:59.8 2:49.5

17 237 Bussard Thomas 2002 CS Neirivue (1) MCB 29:01.6 2:51.3

18 239 Bussard Robin 2002 CS Neirivue (2) MCB 29:12.3 3:02.0

19 35 Chaudoye Fabien 1983 B3 Bulle Triathlon (11) M20 29:18.4 3:08.1

20 254 Pasquier Patrick 1990 Vuisternens-Devant-Romont (12) M20 29:31.2 3:20.9

21 232 Geinoz Nicolas 1987 SA Bulle (13) M20 29:35.5 3:25.2

22 116 Mauron Vincent 1984 Romont (14) M20 29:40.4 3:30.1

23 121 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 Cs Vallée Du Flon (4) M40 29:49.6 3:39.3

24 27 Bulliard Thibault 2002 Cs Hauteville (3) MCB 29:54.1 3:43.8

25 4 Almeida Carlos 1979 Vuadens (15) M20 30:08.4 3:58.1

26 90 Gremaud Lucas 1997 Cs Hauteville (16) M20 30:08.6 3:58.3

27 328 Doisneau Alexandre 1987 Castella Sport (17) M20 30:16.3 4:06.0

28 300 Pittet André 1961 CS  Vallee du Flon (1) M50 30:21.3 4:11.0

29 120 Mercier Yoann 1990 Vuadens (18) M20 30:28.5 4:18.2

30 267 Morin Pierre 2000 SA Bulle (2) MCA 30:29.3 4:19.0

31 175 Simister Ranald 1964 Sa Bulle (2) M50 30:30.4 4:20.1

32 213 Currat Nicolas 2001 Cloros Team (3) MCA 30:33.3 4:23.0

33 139 Pochon Frédéric 1973 Cs Hauteville (5) M40 30:34.0 4:23.7

34 103 Jenny Inge 1978 Tsv Düdingen/mahu (1) F20 30:35.3 4:25.0

35 45 Colliard Laura 1988 B3 Bulle Triathlon (2) F20 30:38.0 4:27.7

36 265 Kolly Eric 1966 CAG Farvagny (3) M50 30:48.3 4:38.0

37 173 Seydoux Laurent 1985 Fsg Sâles (19) M20 30:56.8 4:46.5

38 339 Grangier Xavier 1993 Riaz (20) M20 30:57.5 4:47.2

39 150 Rime Didier 1978 Hauteville (21) M20 31:03.2 4:52.9

40 84 Gobet Gilles 1983 Fsg Sâles (22) M20 31:07.6 4:57.3

41 367 Heimlicher Teres 1985 LAT Sense (3) F20 31:18.0 5:07.7

42 16 Bielmann Francis 1964 C.S Hauteville (4) M50 31:18.5 5:08.2

43 34 Chassot Sebastien 1974 Châtel-Sur-Montsalvens (6) M40 31:20.0 5:09.7

44 178 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 Cs Vallée Du Flon (7) M40 31:21.7 5:11.4

45 54 Deillon Anthony 1996 Jeunesse Le Crêt (23) M20 31:22.7 5:12.4
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46 85 Grandjean Johann 2001 Cs Marsens (4) MCA 31:23.7 5:13.4

47 315 Tcheau Alain 1969 La Tour-De-Treme (8) M40 31:27.6 5:17.3

48 108 Kolly Kevin 1995 Cs Hauteville (24) M20 31:35.3 5:25.0

49 273 Dupasquier Steve 1991 Vuadens (25) M20 31:36.0 5:25.7

50 228 Notturno Pietro 1985 La Tour-De-Treme (26) M20 31:40.4 5:30.1

51 368 Seydoux Martial 1967 Ski Club Vaulruz (5) M50 31:42.2 5:31.9

52 20 Bregnard Stéphane 1964 Club Portugais Fribourg (6) M50 31:43.3 5:33.0

53 167 Savary Antonin 2002 Cs Marsens (4) MCB 31:44.6 5:34.3

54 115 Marmy Delphine 1993 Cag Farvagny (4) F20 31:45.8 5:35.5

55 298 Grognuz Vincent 1994 CSVF (27) M20 31:52.5 5:42.2

56 280 Liard Arnaud 1992 Carlton Running Club (28) M20 31:54.0 5:43.7

57 130 Oberson Cyril 1999 Fsg Sâles (3) M19 31:57.8 5:47.5

58 53 Deillon Jérôme 1992 Siviriez (29) M20 32:00.6 5:50.3

59 309 Oberson Robin 1998 Team sans pression (4) M19 32:02.1 5:51.8

60 342 Baud Julien 1975 CaRC Romont (9) M40 32:06.7 5:56.4

61 324 Tubach Laurent 1976 Cousset (10) M40 32:09.4 5:59.1

62 126 Morard Quentin 2001 Cs Marsens (5) MCA 32:22.2 6:11.9

63 91 Gremaud Lisa 1998 Cro Ski-Alpinisme (1) F19 32:24.5 6:14.2

64 334 Repond Brice 1992 SA Bulle (30) M20 32:25.0 6:14.7

65 78 Geinoz Alexandre 1973 Cs Neirivue (11) M40 32:35.8 6:25.5

66 261 Terreaux Bernard 1952 CAG Farvagny (1) M60 32:41.1 6:30.8

67 94 Guisan Thibaud 1983 Fribourg (31) M20 32:43.2 6:32.9

68 249 Monnard Robin 1993 Sporting Club Barberêche (32) M20 32:46.1 6:35.8

69 77 Gay Bastien 1998 Sc Grattavache-Le Crêt (5) M19 32:46.7 6:36.4

70 266 Bussard Emmanuel 1982 Romont (33) M20 32:47.4 6:37.1

71 336 Robadey Jacques 1967 FSG Bulle (7) M50 32:50.6 6:40.3

72 110 Liard Bruno 1998 Fsg Sâles (6) M19 32:52.0 6:41.7

73 341 Chardonnens Arno 2001 La Roche (6) MCA 32:53.9 6:43.6

74 3 Aebischer Kevin 1994 Run Like A Fake Slow (34) M20 32:58.5 6:48.2

75 158 Ruffieux Simon 1993 Cs Le Pâquier (35) M20 33:02.4 6:52.1

76 152 Romanens Christelle 1978 Procycle (5) F20 33:09.2 6:58.9

77 333 Ansias Timothée 1993 Vuippens (36) M20 33:11.0 7:00.7

78 263 Bossel Jonas 1999 SA Bulle (7) M19 33:19.7 7:09.4

79 260 Panchaud Norbert 1975 CS Hauteville (12) M40 33:23.9 7:13.6

80 283 Sudan Nadia 1974 SA Bulle (1) F40 33:24.5 7:14.2

81 271 Pittet Rodolphe 1990 La Joux (37) M20 33:25.0 7:14.7

82 346 Bifrare Jean-Pierre 1958 CS Marsens (8) M50 33:26.2 7:15.9

83 137 Piccand Gabriel 1954 Cag Farvagny (2) M60 33:29.3 7:19.0

84 161 Salamin Colin 2003 B3 Bulle Triathlon (5) MCB 33:33.9 7:23.6

85 61 Duffey Cedric 1982 La Tour-De-Treme (38) M20 33:37.9 7:27.6

86 83 Girardin Christophe 1973 Auboranges (13) M40 33:43.6 7:33.3

87 32 Chassot Pierre -Alain 1970 Pringy (14) M40 33:48.7 7:38.4

88 194 Villermaulaz Benoît 1977 Charmey (15) M40 33:58.1 7:47.8

89 195 Volery Hervé 1997 Bulle (39) M20 33:59.1 7:48.8

90 70 Florio Nicolas 1994 Cs Marsens (40) M20 34:00.8 7:50.5

91 214 Currat Cécric 1973 Cloros Team (16) M40 34:01.4 7:51.1

92 212 Currat Sarah 2003 Cloros Team (1) FCB 34:05.3 7:55.0

93 269 Morend Joël 1989 Châtonnaye (41) M20 34:06.6 7:56.3

94 344 Ulrich Marjorie 1975 Vallée du Flon (2) F40 34:07.2 7:56.9
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95 277 Marro Olivier 1975 CS Marsens (17) M40 34:07.7 7:57.4

96 109 Kolly Thomas 2001 Fsg Sâles (7) MCA 34:08.6 7:58.3

97 102 Illan Émile 1999 Bulle (8) M19 34:11.0 8:00.7

98 24 Buchs Marco 1985 Cs Marsens (42) M20 34:11.9 8:01.6

99 340 Mauron Gérard 1956 CARC Romont (3) M60 34:14.5 8:04.2

100 299 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 CSVF (9) M50 34:15.6 8:05.3

101 295 Grandjean Denis 1960 CS  Vallee du Flon (10) M50 34:17.0 8:06.7

102 74 Fragnière Emilie 1993 Cs Marsens (6) F20 34:17.9 8:07.6

103 105 Jordan Michel 1964 Cs Marsens (11) M50 34:20.7 8:10.4

104 2 Aebischer Adrian 1974 Tsv Heitenried (18) M40 34:26.1 8:15.8

105 39 Clerc Thierry 1973 Vuadens (19) M40 34:29.1 8:18.8

106 92 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 Cs Marsens (12) M50 34:33.8 8:23.5

107 37 Chollet Léon 2000 Fc La Sionge (8) MCA 34:46.4 8:36.1

108 125 Mooser Natacha 1976 Sc Im Fang (3) F40 34:49.5 8:39.2

109 321 Fahrni Michaël 1986 En famille la 2 (43) M20 34:51.7 8:41.4

110 134 Pasquier Loïc 2000 Cs Marsens (9) MCA 34:55.1 8:44.8

111 303 Crausaz Yann 2001 CS Hauteville (10) MCA 34:55.5 8:45.2

112 268 Morin Hugo 2003 SA Bulle (6) MCB 35:00.5 8:50.2

113 42 Clément Georges 1971 Cs Hauteville (20) M40 35:01.9 8:51.6

114 40 Clerc Karine 1974 Vuadens (4) F40 35:05.2 8:54.9

115 73 Fragnière Noémie 1990 Bulle (7) F20 35:07.3 8:57.0

116 297 Frossard Michael 1974 Morlon (21) M40 35:09.3 8:59.0

117 122 Mettraux Loris 2002 Neyruz (7) MCB 35:10.1 8:59.8

118 48 Courtin Brigitte 1973 Team Lysalp (5) F40 35:17.6 9:07.3

119 106 Joye Denis 1973 Carc Romont (22) M40 35:18.9 9:08.6

120 211 Hassler Adrien 2003 Sâles (8) MCB 35:21.4 9:11.1

121 193 Vigna Michael 1978 La Joux (44) M20 35:33.4 9:23.1

122 31 Castella Valentin 1984 Pringy (45) M20 35:34.6 9:24.3

123 138 Pittet Lionel 2000 Sales (11) MCA 35:37.5 9:27.2

124 154 Romanens Natacha 2003 Sab Bulle (2) FCB 35:38.1 9:27.8

125 22 Brodard Guillet Nathalie 1978 Les Sansoucis (8) F20 35:40.0 9:29.7

126 281 Bulliard Cyril 1994 Rossens (46) M20 35:45.6 9:35.3

127 259 Yerly David 1991 La Tour-De-Treme (47) M20 35:46.4 9:36.1

128 124 Mezger Stefan 1963 Pro Cyles (13) M50 35:48.4 9:38.1

129 184 Terrapon Georgette 1961 Cs Vallée Du Flon (1) F50 35:52.3 9:42.0

130 200 Wyssmüller Martin 1969 Cs Marsens (23) M40 35:53.1 9:42.8

131 219 Guisolan David 1975 FSG Sâles (24) M40 35:54.8 9:44.5

132 169 Schaller Claude 1967 La Tour-De-Trême (14) M50 36:00.2 9:49.9

133 123 Meyer Emile 2001 Fc La Sionge (12) MCA 36:01.3 9:51.0

134 251 Dénervaud Claude 1979 Bouloz (48) M20 36:02.2 9:51.9

135 67 Fleury Jeanine 1967 Carc Romont (2) F50 36:06.3 9:56.0

136 343 Sautaux Cédric 1981 UHC Sâles (49) M20 36:06.9 9:56.6

137 55 Delabays Arnanud 2002 Cs Neirivue (9) MCB 36:08.0 9:57.7

138 292 Richoz Pascal 1971 CARC Romont (25) M40 36:08.7 9:58.4

139 160 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 Cs Marsens (15) M50 36:11.9 10:01.6

140 76 Gapany Davy 1994 Bulle (50) M20 36:12.5 10:02.2

141 52 Da Silva Anabela 1973 Ca Portugais Fribourg (6) F40 36:13.3 10:03.0

142 264 Gimenez Grégoire 2000 Sâles (13) MCA 36:17.8 10:07.5

143 274 Egger Sylvain 1988 Vuadens (51) M20 36:19.3 10:09.0
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144 36 Chollet Michel 1969 Fsg Sâles (26) M40 36:20.8 10:10.5

145 224 Birbaum Frédéric 1977 Vaulruz (27) M40 36:23.6 10:13.3

146 255 Hank Babette 1974 FSG Bulle (7) F40 36:24.4 10:14.1

147 238 Pharisa Séverine 1992 CS Neirivue (9) F20 36:25.4 10:15.1

148 135 Perritaz Joël 1968 Carc Romont (28) M40 36:26.7 10:16.4

149 6 Andrey Benjamin 1992 Cs L'amicale (52) M20 36:29.5 10:19.2

150 168 Savary Léo 2002 Fsg Sâles (10) MCB 36:33.4 10:23.1

151 221 Mertenat Emmanuel 1989 Marsens (53) M20 36:34.0 10:23.7

152 222 Perler Alexandre 1984 Villars-sur-Glâne (54) M20 36:35.3 10:25.0

153 156 Roulet Vincent 1977 Fiaugères (29) M40 36:36.6 10:26.3

154 234 Sciboz Wicht Janique 1969 SA Bulle (8) F40 36:37.1 10:26.8

155 306 Frossard Chantal 1973 SA Bulle (9) F40 36:39.7 10:29.4

156 282 Bovigny Elisa 2001 Maules (1) FCA 36:41.8 10:31.5

157 253 Mooser André 1965 CARC Romont (16) M50 36:49.5 10:39.2

158 140 Pochon Gabriel 1979 Siviriez (55) M20 36:50.7 10:40.4

159 236 Beaud Kévin 1992 Carlton Running Club (56) M20 36:51.8 10:41.5

160 325 Curty Joël 1981 Fribourg (57) M20 36:54.5 10:44.2

161 235 Uldry Thomas 1991 Carlton Running Club (58) M20 36:55.2 10:44.9

162 319 Pache Bernard 1966 La Tour-de-Peilz (17) M50 36:56.2 10:45.9

163 310 Levrat Marie 1998 Team sans pression (2) F19 36:57.8 10:47.5

164 72 Fragnière Ursula 1968 Cs Marsens (10) F40 36:58.3 10:48.0

165 99 Honoré Guillaume 1975 Sab (30) M40 36:59.4 10:49.1

166 60 Droux Maxime 1993 Bulle (59) M20 37:01.1 10:50.8

167 289 Castella Joseph 1962 CS Neirivue (18) M50 37:03.6 10:53.3

168 66 Fleury Jacques 1963 Carc Romont (19) M50 37:05.1 10:54.8

169 204 Mauron Pierre 1972 Sâles (31) M40 37:06.3 10:56.0

170 227 Colliard Jean-Louis 1960 Progens (20) M50 37:12.0 11:01.7

171 262 Stritt Karl 1950 LAT Sense (4) M60 37:16.9 11:06.6

172 170 Scheurer Isabelle 1972 Carc Romont (11) F40 37:19.3 11:09.0

173 26 Buclin Simon 2002 Cs Marsens (11) MCB 37:21.1 11:10.8

174 248 Denervaud Alain 1994 Sporting Club Barberêche (60) M20 37:24.0 11:13.7

175 210 Gremaud Mathilde 2003 Avry-Devant-Pont (3) FCB 37:26.0 11:15.7

176 207 Sauteur Laurent 1971 Les Chevriers du Teysachaux (32) M40 37:27.0 11:16.7

177 203 Pasquier Brigitte 1969 FSG Sâles (12) F40 37:27.9 11:17.6

178 327 Jaquet Jean-Luc 1968 Team Lysalp (33) M40 37:30.7 11:20.4

179 199 Wyssmueller Baptiste 2002 Cs Marsens (12) MCB 37:31.6 11:21.3

180 96 Hassler Nicolas 1971 Fsg Sâles (34) M40 37:32.2 11:21.9

181 335 Vonlanthen Angèle 1991 Le Mouret (10) F20 37:32.7 11:22.4

182 180 Sudan Murielle 1980 Bulle (11) F20 37:37.6 11:27.3

183 317 Moret Jean-Blaise 1974 Echarlens (35) M40 37:38.7 11:28.4

184 330 Rossel Jean-Luc 1953 CS Marsens (5) M60 37:40.4 11:30.1

185 197 Waeber Dominique 1982 Châtillon (61) M20 37:42.3 11:32.0

186 245 Kolly Thomas 2003 CS Hauteville (13) MCB 37:49.9 11:39.6

187 153 Romanens Pierre-Louis 2000 Cs Marsens (14) MCA 37:50.4 11:40.1

188 46 Corminboeuf Isabelle 1983 Cs Marsens (12) F20 37:52.7 11:42.4

189 301 Raemy Nadia 1979 La Joux (13) F20 37:53.6 11:43.3

190 307 Python Gérard 1964 CSMB (21) M50 37:56.2 11:45.9

191 21 Brodard Karine 1974 Vuadens (13) F40 37:56.5 11:46.2

192 179 Sudan Stéphane 1975 Sab Bulle (36) M40 37:57.3 11:47.0
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193 201 Wyssmüller Isabelle 1971 Cs Marsens (14) F40 37:58.7 11:48.4

194 304 Crausaz Donia 2003 C.S Hauteville (4) FCB 37:59.4 11:49.1

195 240 Berchier Guillaume 2000 CS Hauteville (15) MCA 38:01.4 11:51.1

196 166 Savary Laurent 1971 Cs Marsens (37) M40 38:05.2 11:54.9

197 1 Savary Anne 1978 Fsg Sâles (14) F20 38:06.1 11:55.8

198 164 Saudan Baptiste 1977 Gumefens (38) M40 38:08.5 11:58.2

199 243 Lendenmann Christoph 1982 Bulle (62) M20 38:10.3 12:00.0

200 230 Borel Tobias 1984 FSG Sâles (63) M20 38:12.9 12:02.6

201 329 Prins Dominique 1957 Fribourg (6) M60 38:13.8 12:03.5

202 129 Oberson José 1976 Carc (39) M40 38:14.4 12:04.1

203 25 Buclin Hyun 1971 Cs Marsens (40) M40 38:15.9 12:05.6

204 366 Menoud Léna 1999 Riaz (3) F19 38:21.2 12:10.9

205 157 Roulin Valentine 1975 Cs Marsens (15) F40 38:22.4 12:12.1

206 296 Poncet Pierre-Yves 1970 FSG Sâles (41) M40 38:23.1 12:12.8

207 171 Schouwey Mathilde 1995 Sab (15) F20 38:27.2 12:16.9

208 345 Barras Héléna 1998 CS Hauteville (4) F19 38:29.7 12:19.4

209 331 Ropraz Emilie 1993 B3 Bulle Triathlon (16) F20 38:35.0 12:24.7

210 216 Oberson Noémie 1995 CS Hauteville (17) F20 38:45.7 12:35.4

211 183 Tercier Michel 1949 Charmey (7) M60 38:56.5 12:46.2

212 14 Berthoud Romain 2003 Athleticaveveyse (14) MCB 38:57.3 12:47.0

213 288 Gendre David 1974 Bulle (42) M40 38:58.6 12:48.3

214 278 Wenger Roland 1989 Ponthaux (64) M20 39:00.0 12:49.7

215 69 Florio Anita 1968 Cs Marsens (16) F40 39:01.2 12:50.9

216 246 Kolly Marie 1999 CS Hauteville (5) F19 39:02.3 12:52.0

217 302 Audergon Monique 1982 La Joux (18) F20 39:04.0 12:53.7

218 47 Corminboeuf Genoud Angélique 1973 Sab (17) F40 39:11.8 13:01.5

219 244 Kolly Stephane 1973 CS Hauteville (43) M40 39:15.7 13:05.4

220 258 Vial Julien 1982 CS Vallée Du Flon (65) M20 39:28.2 13:17.9

221 17 Bifrare Frédéric 1967 Carc Romont (22) M50 39:31.7 13:21.4

222 143 Progin Karin 1977 Vuadens (18) F40 39:32.6 13:22.3

223 65 Erb Hans-Jochen 1966 Winterthur (23) M50 39:34.0 13:23.7

224 165 Savary Nicole 1970 Cs Marsens (19) F40 39:35.2 13:24.9

225 174 Sigrist Frédéric 1975 La Tour-De-Trême (44) M40 39:36.1 13:25.8

226 155 Romanens Scaiola Nathalie 1976 Vuadens (20) F40 39:36.7 13:26.4

227 119 Mercier Sébastien 1978 Maules (66) M20 39:37.9 13:27.6

228 114 Marchon Valérie 1986 Riaz (19) F20 39:39.5 13:29.2

229 117 May Joseph 1956 Vollèges (8) M60 39:41.0 13:30.7

230 287 Schuepbach Fabienne 1973 Gumefens (21) F40 39:42.3 13:32.0

231 257 Repond Jean-Bernard 1958 SA Bulle (24) M50 39:43.3 13:33.0

232 316 Oberson Isabelle 1972 Le Pâquier (22) F40 39:44.3 13:34.0

233 323 Ducret Marie 1996 Albeuve (20) F20 39:45.3 13:35.0

234 252 Genoud Christophe 1968 Sorens (45) M40 39:47.8 13:37.5

235 241 Yersin Samuel 1942 Château-D'oex (9) M60 39:52.3 13:42.0

236 209 Blattman Marysa 1975 Morlon (23) F40 39:56.1 13:45.8

237 233 Valnet Laila 1970 SA Bulle (24) F40 39:56.8 13:46.5

238 314 Engelmann Sven 1993 SA Bulle (67) M20 39:58.1 13:47.8

239 305 Murith Cédric 1982 Bulle (68) M20 40:04.4 13:54.1

240 101 Honoré Manon 2003 Sab (5) FCB 40:06.1 13:55.8

241 111 Maillard Amandine 1991 Bulle (21) F20 40:13.6 14:03.3
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242 217 Meyer Juliette 2003 Sâles (6) FCB 40:16.9 14:06.6

243 18 Borcard Myriam 1982 Fsg Sâles (22) F20 40:18.9 14:08.6

244 41 Cloros Artiste 1950 Cloros Team (10) M60 40:21.8 14:11.5

245 247 Klaus Steve 1974 Botterens (46) M40 40:30.4 14:20.1

246 136 Philipona Patricia 1974 Les Sansoucis Echarlens (25) F40 40:32.1 14:21.8

247 206 Deschenaux Justine 2003 Sâles (7) FCB 40:33.6 14:23.3

248 23 Brülhart Cédric 1972 Granges Veveyse (47) M40 40:34.7 14:24.4

249 147 Remy Patrick 1974 Gümmenen (48) M40 40:36.4 14:26.1

250 19 Borcard Françoise 1984 Sab (23) F20 40:43.3 14:33.0

251 163 Sansonnens Edmée-Angeline 1982 Tsv Rechthalten (24) F20 40:46.1 14:35.8

252 51 Currat Brigitte 1963 Lundi 6h (3) F50 40:47.7 14:37.4

253 15 Bertschy Cédric 1978 Châtel-Sur-Montsalvens (69) M20 40:50.5 14:40.2

254 56 Deladoey Myriam 1980 Lundi 6h (25) F20 40:53.5 14:43.2

255 320 Progin Murielle 1981 Lundi 6h (26) F20 40:53.9 14:43.6

256 68 Deschenaux Florence 1971 Sansoucis-Echarlens (26) F40 41:02.5 14:52.2

257 95 Gurtner Valerie 1994 Albeuve (27) F20 41:04.4 14:54.1

258 113 Marchon Martine 1967 Cs Marsens (4) F50 41:05.8 14:55.5

259 202 Barras Jean-François 1958 Sâles (25) M50 41:15.7 15:05.4

260 63 Déforel Mylène 1991 Marsens (28) F20 41:21.7 15:11.4

261 141 Porchet Frédéric 1975 Vaulruz (49) M40 41:23.4 15:13.1

262 272 Charrière Florent 1991 Vaulruz (70) M20 41:29.5 15:19.2

263 291 Gapany Mélanie 1993 SA Bulle (29) F20 41:44.4 15:34.1

264 88 Gremaud Laetitia 1993 Fsg Sâles (30) F20 41:55.1 15:44.8

265 256 Chollet Romane 2003 SA Bulle (8) FCB 42:08.3 15:58.0

266 332 Barraud Vincent 1961 CS Marsens (26) M50 42:18.6 16:08.3

267 185 Terry Cynthia 1991 Cs Marsens (31) F20 42:23.7 16:13.4

268 8 Bach Gaëtan 1986 Broc (71) M20 42:28.3 16:18.0

269 118 Menoud Brigitte 1971 Romanens (27) F40 42:30.3 16:20.0

270 205 Mooser Vincent 1979 Granges Paccot (72) M20 42:33.2 16:22.9

271 144 Progin Sylvie 1997 Cs Le Pâquier (32) F20 42:34.7 16:24.4

272 49 Crausaz Philippe 1963 Cs Hauteville (27) M50 42:38.9 16:28.6

273 312 Butty Christian 1965 FSG Sâles (28) M50 42:43.7 16:33.4

274 225 Desbiolles Elodie 1990 Fribourg (33) F20 42:51.2 16:40.9

275 151 Roeske Yvan 1988 Sâles (73) M20 42:56.6 16:46.3

276 12 Berchier Francoise 1964 Sab (5) F50 42:59.6 16:49.3

277 75 Gallandat Marie-Joelle 1983 Demoret (34) F20 43:01.2 16:50.9

278 190 Veri Alexandre 1967 Les Paccots (29) M50 43:02.8 16:52.5

279 186 Tevon Pierre-André 1984 La Joux (74) M20 43:03.4 16:53.1

280 131 Pasquier Jean-Claude 1957 Tpf (11) M60 43:05.2 16:54.9

281 142 Progin Silvia 1963 Bulle (6) F50 43:12.7 17:02.4

282 10 Bapst Tifanny 1993 Bulle (35) F20 43:18.1 17:07.8

283 146 Pugin Antoine 1996 Epagny (75) M20 43:18.4 17:08.1

284 250 Dumas Alysson 2001 CS Hauteville (2) FCA 43:24.8 17:14.5

285 215 Genoud Christine 1976 SA Bulle (28) F40 43:30.1 17:19.8

286 229 Tercier Sylvain 1985 Bulle (76) M20 43:33.9 17:23.6

287 176 Simon-Vermot Denis 1960 Sabulle (30) M50 43:39.7 17:29.4

288 231 Bonvin Samuel 1992 Marsens (77) M20 43:43.5 17:33.2

289 189 Uldry Joséphine 1993 Pont-La-Ville (36) F20 43:53.6 17:43.3

290 208 Pugin Florence 1989 CS Neirivue (37) F20 43:56.9 17:46.6
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291 220 Menoud Cédric 1978 Vuisternens-Devant-Romont (78) M20 43:57.9 17:47.6

292 293 Dupasquier Baptiste 1992 Les amis de la truite (79) M20 43:58.6 17:48.3

293 98 Hofer Mylène 1990 Cs Marsens (38) F20 44:04.2 17:53.9

294 149 Richoz Mégane 1995 Marsens (39) F20 44:04.7 17:54.4

295 7 Ansermot Bertrand 1973 Sorens (50) M40 44:07.3 17:57.0

296 308 Ecoffey Stéphane 1970 CSMB (51) M40 44:11.4 18:01.1

297 13 Berdoz Dominique 1984 Château-D'oex (40) F20 44:18.4 18:08.1

298 62 Dupré Sophie 1984 Bulle (41) F20 44:19.8 18:09.5

299 100 Honoré Nadia 1975 La Tour-De-Trême (29) F40 44:20.6 18:10.3

300 294 Savary  Loris 1993 Pouet Club (80) M20 44:23.5 18:13.2

301 285 Mézier Sarah 1990 Pouet (42) F20 44:24.0 18:13.7

302 187 Thürler Martine 1991 Sab (43) F20 44:26.1 18:15.8

303 338 Guillet Michael 1971 Bulle (52) M40 44:28.3 18:18.0

304 181 Sudan Lauriane 1990 Cs Le Pâquier (44) F20 44:31.4 18:21.1

305 318 Moret Christelle 1977 CS Marsens (30) F40 44:49.4 18:39.1

306 172 Schouwey Maeva 2001 Cs Hauteville (3) FCA 44:56.5 18:46.2

307 218 Alonso Carmen 2002 FSG Sâles (9) FCB 45:29.1 19:18.8

308 279 Thévoz Laurent 1986 Villariaz (81) M20 46:09.3 19:59.0

309 223 Bourdilloud Natacha 1979 Châtel-st-Denis (45) F20 46:37.3 20:27.0

310 311 Beaud Caroline 1996 Villargiroud (46) F20 46:43.9 20:33.6

311 182 Surchat Elodie 1989 Bulle (47) F20 47:05.4 20:55.1

312 127 Niquille Samuel 1992 Sc Im Fang (82) M20 47:42.7 21:32.4

313 30 Castella Christelle 1977 Seule Au Monde (31) F40 47:43.5 21:33.2

314 322 Delacour Cindy 1976 Granges-Veveyse (32) F40 47:57.0 21:46.7

315 188 Tissot Michel 1947 Fsg Broc (12) M60 48:36.5 22:26.2

316 286 Meyer Marion 1992 Pouet (48) F20 48:59.2 22:48.9

317 270 Eggimann Ruedi 1947 Cloros Team (13) M60 49:11.4 23:01.1

318 38 Chollet Judith 2003 Fsg Sâles (10) FCB 49:42.1 23:31.8

319 64 Epiney Mélissa 1991 Romont (49) F20 49:56.5 23:46.2

320 50 Crettaz Nadine 1991 Ollon (50) F20 49:56.9 23:46.6

321 89 Gremaud Michele 1994 Rossens (51) F20 50:29.8 24:19.5

322 191 Veri Florence 1973 Les Paccots (33) F40 50:55.4 24:45.1

323 145 Progin Rose 2002 Sab (11) FCB 52:32.2 26:21.9

324 44 Clément Audrey 1989 Ependes (52) F20 52:59.7 26:49.4

325 43 Clément Gilles 1988 Fribourg (83) M20 53:00.8 26:50.5

326 226 Both Valérie 1983 Lessoc (53) F20 55:19.0 29:08.7

327 33 Chassot Muriel 1971 Châtel-Sur-Montsalvens (34) F40 57:01.8 30:51.5
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1 103 Jenny Inge 1978 Tsv Düdingen/mahu (1) F20 30:35.3

2 45 Colliard Laura 1988 B3 Bulle Triathlon (2) F20 30:38.0 2.7

3 367 Heimlicher Teres 1985 LAT Sense (3) F20 31:18.0 42.7

4 115 Marmy Delphine 1993 Cag Farvagny (4) F20 31:45.8 1:10.5

5 91 Gremaud Lisa 1998 Cro Ski-Alpinisme (1) F19 32:24.5 1:49.2

6 152 Romanens Christelle 1978 Procycle (5) F20 33:09.2 2:33.9

7 283 Sudan Nadia 1974 SA Bulle (1) F40 33:24.5 2:49.2

8 212 Currat Sarah 2003 Cloros Team (1) FCB 34:05.3 3:30.0

9 344 Ulrich Marjorie 1975 Vallée du Flon (2) F40 34:07.2 3:31.9

10 74 Fragnière Emilie 1993 Cs Marsens (6) F20 34:17.9 3:42.6

11 125 Mooser Natacha 1976 Sc Im Fang (3) F40 34:49.5 4:14.2

12 40 Clerc Karine 1974 Vuadens (4) F40 35:05.2 4:29.9

13 73 Fragnière Noémie 1990 Bulle (7) F20 35:07.3 4:32.0

14 48 Courtin Brigitte 1973 Team Lysalp (5) F40 35:17.6 4:42.3

15 154 Romanens Natacha 2003 Sab Bulle (2) FCB 35:38.1 5:02.8

16 22 Brodard Guillet Nathalie 1978 Les Sansoucis (8) F20 35:40.0 5:04.7

17 184 Terrapon Georgette 1961 Cs Vallée Du Flon (1) F50 35:52.3 5:17.0

18 67 Fleury Jeanine 1967 Carc Romont (2) F50 36:06.3 5:31.0

19 52 Da Silva Anabela 1973 Ca Portugais Fribourg (6) F40 36:13.3 5:38.0

20 255 Hank Babette 1974 FSG Bulle (7) F40 36:24.4 5:49.1

21 238 Pharisa Séverine 1992 CS Neirivue (9) F20 36:25.4 5:50.1

22 234 Sciboz Wicht Janique 1969 SA Bulle (8) F40 36:37.1 6:01.8

23 306 Frossard Chantal 1973 SA Bulle (9) F40 36:39.7 6:04.4

24 282 Bovigny Elisa 2001 Maules (1) FCA 36:41.8 6:06.5

25 310 Levrat Marie 1998 Team sans pression (2) F19 36:57.8 6:22.5

26 72 Fragnière Ursula 1968 Cs Marsens (10) F40 36:58.3 6:23.0

27 170 Scheurer Isabelle 1972 Carc Romont (11) F40 37:19.3 6:44.0

28 210 Gremaud Mathilde 2003 Avry-Devant-Pont (3) FCB 37:26.0 6:50.7

29 203 Pasquier Brigitte 1969 FSG Sâles (12) F40 37:27.9 6:52.6

30 335 Vonlanthen Angèle 1991 Le Mouret (10) F20 37:32.7 6:57.4

31 180 Sudan Murielle 1980 Bulle (11) F20 37:37.6 7:02.3

32 46 Corminboeuf Isabelle 1983 Cs Marsens (12) F20 37:52.7 7:17.4

33 301 Raemy Nadia 1979 La Joux (13) F20 37:53.6 7:18.3

34 21 Brodard Karine 1974 Vuadens (13) F40 37:56.5 7:21.2

35 201 Wyssmüller Isabelle 1971 Cs Marsens (14) F40 37:58.7 7:23.4

36 304 Crausaz Donia 2003 C.S Hauteville (4) FCB 37:59.4 7:24.1

37 1 Savary Anne 1978 Fsg Sâles (14) F20 38:06.1 7:30.8

38 366 Menoud Léna 1999 Riaz (3) F19 38:21.2 7:45.9

39 157 Roulin Valentine 1975 Cs Marsens (15) F40 38:22.4 7:47.1

40 171 Schouwey Mathilde 1995 Sab (15) F20 38:27.2 7:51.9

41 345 Barras Héléna 1998 CS Hauteville (4) F19 38:29.7 7:54.4

42 331 Ropraz Emilie 1993 B3 Bulle Triathlon (16) F20 38:35.0 7:59.7

43 216 Oberson Noémie 1995 CS Hauteville (17) F20 38:45.7 8:10.4

44 69 Florio Anita 1968 Cs Marsens (16) F40 39:01.2 8:25.9

45 246 Kolly Marie 1999 CS Hauteville (5) F19 39:02.3 8:27.0

46 302 Audergon Monique 1982 La Joux (18) F20 39:04.0 8:28.7

47 47 Corminboeuf Genoud Angélique 1973 Sab (17) F40 39:11.8 8:36.5
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48 143 Progin Karin 1977 Vuadens (18) F40 39:32.6 8:57.3

49 165 Savary Nicole 1970 Cs Marsens (19) F40 39:35.2 8:59.9

50 155 Romanens Scaiola Nathalie 1976 Vuadens (20) F40 39:36.7 9:01.4

51 114 Marchon Valérie 1986 Riaz (19) F20 39:39.5 9:04.2

52 287 Schuepbach Fabienne 1973 Gumefens (21) F40 39:42.3 9:07.0

53 316 Oberson Isabelle 1972 Le Pâquier (22) F40 39:44.3 9:09.0

54 323 Ducret Marie 1996 Albeuve (20) F20 39:45.3 9:10.0

55 209 Blattman Marysa 1975 Morlon (23) F40 39:56.1 9:20.8

56 233 Valnet Laila 1970 SA Bulle (24) F40 39:56.8 9:21.5

57 101 Honoré Manon 2003 Sab (5) FCB 40:06.1 9:30.8

58 111 Maillard Amandine 1991 Bulle (21) F20 40:13.6 9:38.3

59 217 Meyer Juliette 2003 Sâles (6) FCB 40:16.9 9:41.6

60 18 Borcard Myriam 1982 Fsg Sâles (22) F20 40:18.9 9:43.6

61 136 Philipona Patricia 1974 Les Sansoucis Echarlens (25) F40 40:32.1 9:56.8

62 206 Deschenaux Justine 2003 Sâles (7) FCB 40:33.6 9:58.3

63 19 Borcard Françoise 1984 Sab (23) F20 40:43.3 10:08.0

64 163 Sansonnens Edmée-Angeline 1982 Tsv Rechthalten (24) F20 40:46.1 10:10.8

65 51 Currat Brigitte 1963 Lundi 6h (3) F50 40:47.7 10:12.4

66 56 Deladoey Myriam 1980 Lundi 6h (25) F20 40:53.5 10:18.2

67 320 Progin Murielle 1981 Lundi 6h (26) F20 40:53.9 10:18.6

68 68 Deschenaux Florence 1971 Sansoucis-Echarlens (26) F40 41:02.5 10:27.2

69 95 Gurtner Valerie 1994 Albeuve (27) F20 41:04.4 10:29.1

70 113 Marchon Martine 1967 Cs Marsens (4) F50 41:05.8 10:30.5

71 63 Déforel Mylène 1991 Marsens (28) F20 41:21.7 10:46.4

72 291 Gapany Mélanie 1993 SA Bulle (29) F20 41:44.4 11:09.1

73 88 Gremaud Laetitia 1993 Fsg Sâles (30) F20 41:55.1 11:19.8

74 256 Chollet Romane 2003 SA Bulle (8) FCB 42:08.3 11:33.0

75 185 Terry Cynthia 1991 Cs Marsens (31) F20 42:23.7 11:48.4

76 118 Menoud Brigitte 1971 Romanens (27) F40 42:30.3 11:55.0

77 144 Progin Sylvie 1997 Cs Le Pâquier (32) F20 42:34.7 11:59.4

78 225 Desbiolles Elodie 1990 Fribourg (33) F20 42:51.2 12:15.9

79 12 Berchier Francoise 1964 Sab (5) F50 42:59.6 12:24.3

80 75 Gallandat Marie-Joelle 1983 Demoret (34) F20 43:01.2 12:25.9

81 142 Progin Silvia 1963 Bulle (6) F50 43:12.7 12:37.4

82 10 Bapst Tifanny 1993 Bulle (35) F20 43:18.1 12:42.8

83 250 Dumas Alysson 2001 CS Hauteville (2) FCA 43:24.8 12:49.5

84 215 Genoud Christine 1976 SA Bulle (28) F40 43:30.1 12:54.8

85 189 Uldry Joséphine 1993 Pont-La-Ville (36) F20 43:53.6 13:18.3

86 208 Pugin Florence 1989 CS Neirivue (37) F20 43:56.9 13:21.6

87 98 Hofer Mylène 1990 Cs Marsens (38) F20 44:04.2 13:28.9

88 149 Richoz Mégane 1995 Marsens (39) F20 44:04.7 13:29.4

89 13 Berdoz Dominique 1984 Château-D'oex (40) F20 44:18.4 13:43.1

90 62 Dupré Sophie 1984 Bulle (41) F20 44:19.8 13:44.5

91 100 Honoré Nadia 1975 La Tour-De-Trême (29) F40 44:20.6 13:45.3

92 285 Mézier Sarah 1990 Pouet (42) F20 44:24.0 13:48.7

93 187 Thürler Martine 1991 Sab (43) F20 44:26.1 13:50.8

94 181 Sudan Lauriane 1990 Cs Le Pâquier (44) F20 44:31.4 13:56.1

95 318 Moret Christelle 1977 CS Marsens (30) F40 44:49.4 14:14.1

96 172 Schouwey Maeva 2001 Cs Hauteville (3) FCA 44:56.5 14:21.2
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97 218 Alonso Carmen 2002 FSG Sâles (9) FCB 45:29.1 14:53.8

98 223 Bourdilloud Natacha 1979 Châtel-st-Denis (45) F20 46:37.3 16:02.0

99 311 Beaud Caroline 1996 Villargiroud (46) F20 46:43.9 16:08.6

100 182 Surchat Elodie 1989 Bulle (47) F20 47:05.4 16:30.1

101 30 Castella Christelle 1977 Seule Au Monde (31) F40 47:43.5 17:08.2

102 322 Delacour Cindy 1976 Granges-Veveyse (32) F40 47:57.0 17:21.7

103 286 Meyer Marion 1992 Pouet (48) F20 48:59.2 18:23.9

104 38 Chollet Judith 2003 Fsg Sâles (10) FCB 49:42.1 19:06.8

105 64 Epiney Mélissa 1991 Romont (49) F20 49:56.5 19:21.2

106 50 Crettaz Nadine 1991 Ollon (50) F20 49:56.9 19:21.6

107 89 Gremaud Michele 1994 Rossens (51) F20 50:29.8 19:54.5

108 191 Veri Florence 1973 Les Paccots (33) F40 50:55.4 20:20.1

109 145 Progin Rose 2002 Sab (11) FCB 52:32.2 21:56.9

110 44 Clément Audrey 1989 Ependes (52) F20 52:59.7 22:24.4

111 226 Both Valérie 1983 Lessoc (53) F20 55:19.0 24:43.7

112 33 Chassot Muriel 1971 Châtel-Sur-Montsalvens (34) F40 57:01.8 26:26.5
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1 313 Schouwey Jérémy 1991 CS Hauteville (1) M20 26:10.3

2 196 Volery Yan 1998 Sa Bulle (1) M19 26:21.7 11.4

3 104 Jenny Adrian 1979 Team Mahu (2) M20 26:25.2 14.9

4 29 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 Cs Vallée Du Flon (3) M20 27:15.9 1:05.6

5 57 Demierre Stéphane 1990 The Zen Of Running (4) M20 27:39.2 1:28.9

6 290 Conus Thierry 1976 CS Vallée Du Flon (1) M40 27:42.1 1:31.8

7 93 Grivel Robin 1996 Cs Hauteville (5) M20 27:52.3 1:42.0

8 284 Reichenbach Hans 1979 LAT Sense (6) M20 27:57.3 1:47.0

9 276 Rotzetter Marc 2000 TSV Rechthalten (1) MCA 27:59.8 1:49.5

10 82 Girard Damien 1992 Carc Romont (7) M20 28:28.3 2:18.0

11 275 Pinela Mario 1969 Club Atlhetic Fribourg (2) M40 28:31.5 2:21.2

12 326 Santiago Abad 1974 CS Mataro (3) M40 28:38.3 2:28.0

13 133 Pasquier Max 1998 Fsg Sâles (2) M19 28:41.0 2:30.7

14 337 Deillon Bertrand 1985 La Joux (8) M20 28:54.9 2:44.6

15 9 Balmer Jonathan 1993 Cs Hauteville (9) M20 28:55.4 2:45.1

16 5 Almeida Nuno 1980 Procycles (10) M20 28:59.8 2:49.5

17 237 Bussard Thomas 2002 CS Neirivue (1) MCB 29:01.6 2:51.3

18 239 Bussard Robin 2002 CS Neirivue (2) MCB 29:12.3 3:02.0

19 35 Chaudoye Fabien 1983 B3 Bulle Triathlon (11) M20 29:18.4 3:08.1

20 254 Pasquier Patrick 1990 Vuisternens-Devant-Romont (12) M20 29:31.2 3:20.9

21 232 Geinoz Nicolas 1987 SA Bulle (13) M20 29:35.5 3:25.2

22 116 Mauron Vincent 1984 Romont (14) M20 29:40.4 3:30.1

23 121 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 Cs Vallée Du Flon (4) M40 29:49.6 3:39.3

24 27 Bulliard Thibault 2002 Cs Hauteville (3) MCB 29:54.1 3:43.8

25 4 Almeida Carlos 1979 Vuadens (15) M20 30:08.4 3:58.1

26 90 Gremaud Lucas 1997 Cs Hauteville (16) M20 30:08.6 3:58.3

27 328 Doisneau Alexandre 1987 Castella Sport (17) M20 30:16.3 4:06.0

28 300 Pittet André 1961 CS  Vallee du Flon (1) M50 30:21.3 4:11.0

29 120 Mercier Yoann 1990 Vuadens (18) M20 30:28.5 4:18.2

30 267 Morin Pierre 2000 SA Bulle (2) MCA 30:29.3 4:19.0

31 175 Simister Ranald 1964 Sa Bulle (2) M50 30:30.4 4:20.1

32 213 Currat Nicolas 2001 Cloros Team (3) MCA 30:33.3 4:23.0

33 139 Pochon Frédéric 1973 Cs Hauteville (5) M40 30:34.0 4:23.7

34 265 Kolly Eric 1966 CAG Farvagny (3) M50 30:48.3 4:38.0

35 173 Seydoux Laurent 1985 Fsg Sâles (19) M20 30:56.8 4:46.5

36 339 Grangier Xavier 1993 Riaz (20) M20 30:57.5 4:47.2

37 150 Rime Didier 1978 Hauteville (21) M20 31:03.2 4:52.9

38 84 Gobet Gilles 1983 Fsg Sâles (22) M20 31:07.6 4:57.3

39 16 Bielmann Francis 1964 C.S Hauteville (4) M50 31:18.5 5:08.2

40 34 Chassot Sebastien 1974 Châtel-Sur-Montsalvens (6) M40 31:20.0 5:09.7

41 178 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 Cs Vallée Du Flon (7) M40 31:21.7 5:11.4

42 54 Deillon Anthony 1996 Jeunesse Le Crêt (23) M20 31:22.7 5:12.4

43 85 Grandjean Johann 2001 Cs Marsens (4) MCA 31:23.7 5:13.4

44 315 Tcheau Alain 1969 La Tour-De-Treme (8) M40 31:27.6 5:17.3

45 108 Kolly Kevin 1995 Cs Hauteville (24) M20 31:35.3 5:25.0

46 273 Dupasquier Steve 1991 Vuadens (25) M20 31:36.0 5:25.7

47 228 Notturno Pietro 1985 La Tour-De-Treme (26) M20 31:40.4 5:30.1
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48 368 Seydoux Martial 1967 Ski Club Vaulruz (5) M50 31:42.2 5:31.9

49 20 Bregnard Stéphane 1964 Club Portugais Fribourg (6) M50 31:43.3 5:33.0

50 167 Savary Antonin 2002 Cs Marsens (4) MCB 31:44.6 5:34.3

51 298 Grognuz Vincent 1994 CSVF (27) M20 31:52.5 5:42.2

52 280 Liard Arnaud 1992 Carlton Running Club (28) M20 31:54.0 5:43.7

53 130 Oberson Cyril 1999 Fsg Sâles (3) M19 31:57.8 5:47.5

54 53 Deillon Jérôme 1992 Siviriez (29) M20 32:00.6 5:50.3

55 309 Oberson Robin 1998 Team sans pression (4) M19 32:02.1 5:51.8

56 342 Baud Julien 1975 CaRC Romont (9) M40 32:06.7 5:56.4

57 324 Tubach Laurent 1976 Cousset (10) M40 32:09.4 5:59.1

58 126 Morard Quentin 2001 Cs Marsens (5) MCA 32:22.2 6:11.9

59 334 Repond Brice 1992 SA Bulle (30) M20 32:25.0 6:14.7

60 78 Geinoz Alexandre 1973 Cs Neirivue (11) M40 32:35.8 6:25.5

61 261 Terreaux Bernard 1952 CAG Farvagny (1) M60 32:41.1 6:30.8

62 94 Guisan Thibaud 1983 Fribourg (31) M20 32:43.2 6:32.9

63 249 Monnard Robin 1993 Sporting Club Barberêche (32) M20 32:46.1 6:35.8

64 77 Gay Bastien 1998 Sc Grattavache-Le Crêt (5) M19 32:46.7 6:36.4

65 266 Bussard Emmanuel 1982 Romont (33) M20 32:47.4 6:37.1

66 336 Robadey Jacques 1967 FSG Bulle (7) M50 32:50.6 6:40.3

67 110 Liard Bruno 1998 Fsg Sâles (6) M19 32:52.0 6:41.7

68 341 Chardonnens Arno 2001 La Roche (6) MCA 32:53.9 6:43.6

69 3 Aebischer Kevin 1994 Run Like A Fake Slow (34) M20 32:58.5 6:48.2

70 158 Ruffieux Simon 1993 Cs Le Pâquier (35) M20 33:02.4 6:52.1

71 333 Ansias Timothée 1993 Vuippens (36) M20 33:11.0 7:00.7

72 263 Bossel Jonas 1999 SA Bulle (7) M19 33:19.7 7:09.4

73 260 Panchaud Norbert 1975 CS Hauteville (12) M40 33:23.9 7:13.6

74 271 Pittet Rodolphe 1990 La Joux (37) M20 33:25.0 7:14.7

75 346 Bifrare Jean-Pierre 1958 CS Marsens (8) M50 33:26.2 7:15.9

76 137 Piccand Gabriel 1954 Cag Farvagny (2) M60 33:29.3 7:19.0

77 161 Salamin Colin 2003 B3 Bulle Triathlon (5) MCB 33:33.9 7:23.6

78 61 Duffey Cedric 1982 La Tour-De-Treme (38) M20 33:37.9 7:27.6

79 83 Girardin Christophe 1973 Auboranges (13) M40 33:43.6 7:33.3

80 32 Chassot Pierre -Alain 1970 Pringy (14) M40 33:48.7 7:38.4

81 194 Villermaulaz Benoît 1977 Charmey (15) M40 33:58.1 7:47.8

82 195 Volery Hervé 1997 Bulle (39) M20 33:59.1 7:48.8

83 70 Florio Nicolas 1994 Cs Marsens (40) M20 34:00.8 7:50.5

84 214 Currat Cécric 1973 Cloros Team (16) M40 34:01.4 7:51.1

85 269 Morend Joël 1989 Châtonnaye (41) M20 34:06.6 7:56.3

86 277 Marro Olivier 1975 CS Marsens (17) M40 34:07.7 7:57.4

87 109 Kolly Thomas 2001 Fsg Sâles (7) MCA 34:08.6 7:58.3

88 102 Illan Émile 1999 Bulle (8) M19 34:11.0 8:00.7

89 24 Buchs Marco 1985 Cs Marsens (42) M20 34:11.9 8:01.6

90 340 Mauron Gérard 1956 CARC Romont (3) M60 34:14.5 8:04.2

91 299 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 CSVF (9) M50 34:15.6 8:05.3

92 295 Grandjean Denis 1960 CS  Vallee du Flon (10) M50 34:17.0 8:06.7

93 105 Jordan Michel 1964 Cs Marsens (11) M50 34:20.7 8:10.4

94 2 Aebischer Adrian 1974 Tsv Heitenried (18) M40 34:26.1 8:15.8

95 39 Clerc Thierry 1973 Vuadens (19) M40 34:29.1 8:18.8

96 92 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 Cs Marsens (12) M50 34:33.8 8:23.5
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97 37 Chollet Léon 2000 Fc La Sionge (8) MCA 34:46.4 8:36.1

98 321 Fahrni Michaël 1986 En famille la 2 (43) M20 34:51.7 8:41.4

99 134 Pasquier Loïc 2000 Cs Marsens (9) MCA 34:55.1 8:44.8

100 303 Crausaz Yann 2001 CS Hauteville (10) MCA 34:55.5 8:45.2

101 268 Morin Hugo 2003 SA Bulle (6) MCB 35:00.5 8:50.2

102 42 Clément Georges 1971 Cs Hauteville (20) M40 35:01.9 8:51.6

103 297 Frossard Michael 1974 Morlon (21) M40 35:09.3 8:59.0

104 122 Mettraux Loris 2002 Neyruz (7) MCB 35:10.1 8:59.8

105 106 Joye Denis 1973 Carc Romont (22) M40 35:18.9 9:08.6

106 211 Hassler Adrien 2003 Sâles (8) MCB 35:21.4 9:11.1

107 193 Vigna Michael 1978 La Joux (44) M20 35:33.4 9:23.1

108 31 Castella Valentin 1984 Pringy (45) M20 35:34.6 9:24.3

109 138 Pittet Lionel 2000 Sales (11) MCA 35:37.5 9:27.2

110 281 Bulliard Cyril 1994 Rossens (46) M20 35:45.6 9:35.3

111 259 Yerly David 1991 La Tour-De-Treme (47) M20 35:46.4 9:36.1

112 124 Mezger Stefan 1963 Pro Cyles (13) M50 35:48.4 9:38.1

113 200 Wyssmüller Martin 1969 Cs Marsens (23) M40 35:53.1 9:42.8

114 219 Guisolan David 1975 FSG Sâles (24) M40 35:54.8 9:44.5

115 169 Schaller Claude 1967 La Tour-De-Trême (14) M50 36:00.2 9:49.9

116 123 Meyer Emile 2001 Fc La Sionge (12) MCA 36:01.3 9:51.0

117 251 Dénervaud Claude 1979 Bouloz (48) M20 36:02.2 9:51.9

118 343 Sautaux Cédric 1981 UHC Sâles (49) M20 36:06.9 9:56.6

119 55 Delabays Arnanud 2002 Cs Neirivue (9) MCB 36:08.0 9:57.7

120 292 Richoz Pascal 1971 CARC Romont (25) M40 36:08.7 9:58.4

121 160 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 Cs Marsens (15) M50 36:11.9 10:01.6

122 76 Gapany Davy 1994 Bulle (50) M20 36:12.5 10:02.2

123 264 Gimenez Grégoire 2000 Sâles (13) MCA 36:17.8 10:07.5

124 274 Egger Sylvain 1988 Vuadens (51) M20 36:19.3 10:09.0

125 36 Chollet Michel 1969 Fsg Sâles (26) M40 36:20.8 10:10.5

126 224 Birbaum Frédéric 1977 Vaulruz (27) M40 36:23.6 10:13.3

127 135 Perritaz Joël 1968 Carc Romont (28) M40 36:26.7 10:16.4

128 6 Andrey Benjamin 1992 Cs L'amicale (52) M20 36:29.5 10:19.2

129 168 Savary Léo 2002 Fsg Sâles (10) MCB 36:33.4 10:23.1

130 221 Mertenat Emmanuel 1989 Marsens (53) M20 36:34.0 10:23.7

131 222 Perler Alexandre 1984 Villars-sur-Glâne (54) M20 36:35.3 10:25.0

132 156 Roulet Vincent 1977 Fiaugères (29) M40 36:36.6 10:26.3

133 253 Mooser André 1965 CARC Romont (16) M50 36:49.5 10:39.2

134 140 Pochon Gabriel 1979 Siviriez (55) M20 36:50.7 10:40.4

135 236 Beaud Kévin 1992 Carlton Running Club (56) M20 36:51.8 10:41.5

136 325 Curty Joël 1981 Fribourg (57) M20 36:54.5 10:44.2

137 235 Uldry Thomas 1991 Carlton Running Club (58) M20 36:55.2 10:44.9

138 319 Pache Bernard 1966 La Tour-de-Peilz (17) M50 36:56.2 10:45.9

139 99 Honoré Guillaume 1975 Sab (30) M40 36:59.4 10:49.1

140 60 Droux Maxime 1993 Bulle (59) M20 37:01.1 10:50.8

141 289 Castella Joseph 1962 CS Neirivue (18) M50 37:03.6 10:53.3

142 66 Fleury Jacques 1963 Carc Romont (19) M50 37:05.1 10:54.8

143 204 Mauron Pierre 1972 Sâles (31) M40 37:06.3 10:56.0

144 227 Colliard Jean-Louis 1960 Progens (20) M50 37:12.0 11:01.7

145 262 Stritt Karl 1950 LAT Sense (4) M60 37:16.9 11:06.6
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146 26 Buclin Simon 2002 Cs Marsens (11) MCB 37:21.1 11:10.8

147 248 Denervaud Alain 1994 Sporting Club Barberêche (60) M20 37:24.0 11:13.7

148 207 Sauteur Laurent 1971 Les Chevriers du Teysachaux (32) M40 37:27.0 11:16.7

149 327 Jaquet Jean-Luc 1968 Team Lysalp (33) M40 37:30.7 11:20.4

150 199 Wyssmueller Baptiste 2002 Cs Marsens (12) MCB 37:31.6 11:21.3

151 96 Hassler Nicolas 1971 Fsg Sâles (34) M40 37:32.2 11:21.9

152 317 Moret Jean-Blaise 1974 Echarlens (35) M40 37:38.7 11:28.4

153 330 Rossel Jean-Luc 1953 CS Marsens (5) M60 37:40.4 11:30.1

154 197 Waeber Dominique 1982 Châtillon (61) M20 37:42.3 11:32.0

155 245 Kolly Thomas 2003 CS Hauteville (13) MCB 37:49.9 11:39.6

156 153 Romanens Pierre-Louis 2000 Cs Marsens (14) MCA 37:50.4 11:40.1

157 307 Python Gérard 1964 CSMB (21) M50 37:56.2 11:45.9

158 179 Sudan Stéphane 1975 Sab Bulle (36) M40 37:57.3 11:47.0

159 240 Berchier Guillaume 2000 CS Hauteville (15) MCA 38:01.4 11:51.1

160 166 Savary Laurent 1971 Cs Marsens (37) M40 38:05.2 11:54.9

161 164 Saudan Baptiste 1977 Gumefens (38) M40 38:08.5 11:58.2

162 243 Lendenmann Christoph 1982 Bulle (62) M20 38:10.3 12:00.0

163 230 Borel Tobias 1984 FSG Sâles (63) M20 38:12.9 12:02.6

164 329 Prins Dominique 1957 Fribourg (6) M60 38:13.8 12:03.5

165 129 Oberson José 1976 Carc (39) M40 38:14.4 12:04.1

166 25 Buclin Hyun 1971 Cs Marsens (40) M40 38:15.9 12:05.6

167 296 Poncet Pierre-Yves 1970 FSG Sâles (41) M40 38:23.1 12:12.8

168 183 Tercier Michel 1949 Charmey (7) M60 38:56.5 12:46.2

169 14 Berthoud Romain 2003 Athleticaveveyse (14) MCB 38:57.3 12:47.0

170 288 Gendre David 1974 Bulle (42) M40 38:58.6 12:48.3

171 278 Wenger Roland 1989 Ponthaux (64) M20 39:00.0 12:49.7

172 244 Kolly Stephane 1973 CS Hauteville (43) M40 39:15.7 13:05.4

173 258 Vial Julien 1982 CS Vallée Du Flon (65) M20 39:28.2 13:17.9

174 17 Bifrare Frédéric 1967 Carc Romont (22) M50 39:31.7 13:21.4

175 65 Erb Hans-Jochen 1966 Winterthur (23) M50 39:34.0 13:23.7

176 174 Sigrist Frédéric 1975 La Tour-De-Trême (44) M40 39:36.1 13:25.8

177 119 Mercier Sébastien 1978 Maules (66) M20 39:37.9 13:27.6

178 117 May Joseph 1956 Vollèges (8) M60 39:41.0 13:30.7

179 257 Repond Jean-Bernard 1958 SA Bulle (24) M50 39:43.3 13:33.0

180 252 Genoud Christophe 1968 Sorens (45) M40 39:47.8 13:37.5

181 241 Yersin Samuel 1942 Château-D'oex (9) M60 39:52.3 13:42.0

182 314 Engelmann Sven 1993 SA Bulle (67) M20 39:58.1 13:47.8

183 305 Murith Cédric 1982 Bulle (68) M20 40:04.4 13:54.1

184 41 Cloros Artiste 1950 Cloros Team (10) M60 40:21.8 14:11.5

185 247 Klaus Steve 1974 Botterens (46) M40 40:30.4 14:20.1

186 23 Brülhart Cédric 1972 Granges Veveyse (47) M40 40:34.7 14:24.4

187 147 Remy Patrick 1974 Gümmenen (48) M40 40:36.4 14:26.1

188 15 Bertschy Cédric 1978 Châtel-Sur-Montsalvens (69) M20 40:50.5 14:40.2

189 202 Barras Jean-François 1958 Sâles (25) M50 41:15.7 15:05.4

190 141 Porchet Frédéric 1975 Vaulruz (49) M40 41:23.4 15:13.1

191 272 Charrière Florent 1991 Vaulruz (70) M20 41:29.5 15:19.2

192 332 Barraud Vincent 1961 CS Marsens (26) M50 42:18.6 16:08.3

193 8 Bach Gaëtan 1986 Broc (71) M20 42:28.3 16:18.0

194 205 Mooser Vincent 1979 Granges Paccot (72) M20 42:33.2 16:22.9
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195 49 Crausaz Philippe 1963 Cs Hauteville (27) M50 42:38.9 16:28.6

196 312 Butty Christian 1965 FSG Sâles (28) M50 42:43.7 16:33.4

197 151 Roeske Yvan 1988 Sâles (73) M20 42:56.6 16:46.3

198 190 Veri Alexandre 1967 Les Paccots (29) M50 43:02.8 16:52.5

199 186 Tevon Pierre-André 1984 La Joux (74) M20 43:03.4 16:53.1

200 131 Pasquier Jean-Claude 1957 Tpf (11) M60 43:05.2 16:54.9

201 146 Pugin Antoine 1996 Epagny (75) M20 43:18.4 17:08.1

202 229 Tercier Sylvain 1985 Bulle (76) M20 43:33.9 17:23.6

203 176 Simon-Vermot Denis 1960 Sabulle (30) M50 43:39.7 17:29.4

204 231 Bonvin Samuel 1992 Marsens (77) M20 43:43.5 17:33.2

205 220 Menoud Cédric 1978 Vuisternens-Devant-Romont (78) M20 43:57.9 17:47.6

206 293 Dupasquier Baptiste 1992 Les amis de la truite (79) M20 43:58.6 17:48.3

207 7 Ansermot Bertrand 1973 Sorens (50) M40 44:07.3 17:57.0

208 308 Ecoffey Stéphane 1970 CSMB (51) M40 44:11.4 18:01.1

209 294 Savary  Loris 1993 Pouet Club (80) M20 44:23.5 18:13.2

210 338 Guillet Michael 1971 Bulle (52) M40 44:28.3 18:18.0

211 279 Thévoz Laurent 1986 Villariaz (81) M20 46:09.3 19:59.0

212 127 Niquille Samuel 1992 Sc Im Fang (82) M20 47:42.7 21:32.4

213 188 Tissot Michel 1947 Fsg Broc (12) M60 48:36.5 22:26.2

214 270 Eggimann Ruedi 1947 Cloros Team (13) M60 49:11.4 23:01.1

215 43 Clément Gilles 1988 Fribourg (83) M20 53:00.8 26:50.5


